
Date Day Opponent Time D/ND/SCRIM

2/7/2017 Tuesday at Bushland 4pm SCRIM

2/11/2017 Saturday Dalhart 12pm SCRIM

2/14/2017 Tuesday Borger 4pm SCRIM

2/18/2017 Saturday Estacado 12pm SCRIM

02/23-25/2017 Thursday-Saturday Everman Tournament - FTW TBD TOURNEY

03/02-04/2017 Thursday-Saturday Burkburnett Tournament TBD TOURNEY

03/09-11/2017 Thursday-Saturday Randy Keller Tournament TBD TOURNEY

3/17/2017 Friday Plainview 1pm District

3/18/2017 Saturday at Plainview 1pm District

3/21/2017 Tuesday Dumas 5pm District

3/24/2017 Friday at Dumas 5pm District

3/28/2017 Tuesday at Caprock 5pm District

3/31/2017 Friday Caprock 5pm District

4/4/2017 Tuesday Canyon 5pm District

4/7/2017 Friday at Canyon 5pm District

4/11/2017 Tuesday at Hereford 430pm District

4/14/2017 Friday Hereford 130pm District

4/18/2017 Tuesday Amarillo High 5pm District

4/21/2017 Friday at Amarillo High 5pm District

4/25/2017 Tuesday at Randall 5pm District

4/28/2017 Friday Randall 5pm District
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